ln 3021045 RAG	SDALE	2 25352	
2019년 1월 24일 - 1919년 2월 28일 1월 29일 1919 - 1919 - 1919년 1월 28일 1월 20일 1919 - 1919 - 1919 - 1919년 1월 20일		OF DEED OF TRUST	
29603	Oregon Ho	Mortgage Program busing Agency	
	State	of Oregon Vol M91 Page 9504	
to the OREGON HOUS the property desc executed by to U.S. BANK OF 19 91 in book/red the Mortgage Red	SING AGENCY, STATE ribed in that Dee JEFFREY E. & JENNIFT	Prustee, recorded May 20, PAGGO , or as fee no. <u>AGGO2</u> of County, Oregon, including the	
≈ Date: MAY 1	15, 1991	U.S. BANCORP MORTGAGE COMPANY	
		Approved Lender Name By: Kathy Ragodale Authorized Signature	
r.		Name: Kathy Ragsdale	
		Title: LOAN CLOSER	
On <u>MAY 15, 1991</u> for said County a who being sworn	nd State, personall stated that he/she tion and that he/ d on behalf of the	, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and y appeared Kathy Ragsdale	
WITHESS AX HAND A	ND OFFICIAL SEAL.	Notary Public in and for said County and State My Commission expires: <u>(e-1-92</u>	
After recording r	return to:	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath	
U.S. BANCORP MORT	IGAGE COMPANY	Filed for record at request of:	
P.O. Box 1107/13	l E. Main St.	Mountain Title co.	
Medford, OR 9750	1	on this <u>20th</u> day of <u>May</u> A.D., 19 at 1.22 o'clock <u>P_M</u> and duly rea	corde
Attn: Kathy Rags	dale	in Vol. <u>M91</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>540</u> Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By <u>Douling</u> Mulinda	<u>Deput</u>
SFMP 9B 0034a (Rev. 4/88)	Fee, \$8.00	